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BMHO * WINE

SPARKLING * UTPUCTOE

PROSECCO pecordi
TETE DE CHEVAL Semi-dry
COMTE DE CHAMBERI rose sec, Spain
ARNACES Prosecco Brut
BELSTAR prosecco
CREMANT g'Alsace Lucien Albrecht, Brut
MARTINI Prosecco 0.187
WHITE * BE/TOE
2021 “THE GUUNOR" white, Spain
2020 PINOT GRIGIO, aly
1020 RIESLING Mosel, Germany
2021t SAUVIGNON BLANC Arabella, South Africa
2021 CHENIN BLANC Vouvray, France
2020 GAVI Palas, Michele Chiarlo, Italy
2020 MUSCADE'. L'hermine, France
2020 PINOT GRIGIO B0 Arnaces, italy
2020 PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand
ROSE * PO30BOE

2021“THE GUVNOR” Rose, Spain
2020 PINOT GRIGIO Biush, Cielo, Italy

RED * KPACHOE

2018 SHIRAZ Arabella, South Africa

2020 RIOJA otonal, Spain

2021 PRIMITIVO, puglis, italy

2021 NERO D'AVOLA siciiia italy

2021 PINOT NOIR Terra Pura, Chile

2021 MALBEC CUMA ORGANIC Argentina

2020 SHIRAZ Banrock Station, Australia

2019 CARAUAN DURIF Australia

2020 BIG TOP ZINFANDEL california
SHERRY * XEPEC

SANLUCAR MANZANILLA Alexandro
PEDRO XIMENEZ Alexandro
MOSCATEL Alexandro

PORT * MOPTBEWH
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT

¥ "NpU MOKyNKe GYThINKM BUHA CKUAKa Ha ycTpuLbl 20%

100/750
320,-/2000,-
1800 -
1800-
2800 -
3600.-
3600.-
680.-
0125/0.75
350,-/1800,-
350,-/1800.-
350,-/1800,
350,-/1800,-
480-/2500-
480.-/2500-
2600.-
2600,-
2800,-
0,125/0,75
350,-/1800,-
370,-/1900-
0,125/0,75
350,-/1800,-
350,-/1800,-
390,-/2000.-
390,-/2000.-
450,-/2300-
460,-/2400 -
2500-
2500,-
3000-
50/100
300,-/550,-
320,-/580-
340-/610-
50/100
370,-/610-
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