BUHO * WINE

	SPARKLING * ИГРИСТОЕ	100/750
	PROSECCO Decordi	320,-/2000,-
	TETE DE CHEVAL Semi-dry	1800,-
	COMTE DE CHAMBERI rose sec, Spain	1800,-
(C)	ARNACES Prosecco Brut	2800,-
(C)	BELSTAR Prosecco	3600,-
W)	CREMANT d'Alsace Lucien Albrecht, Brut	3600,-
	MARTINI Prosecco 0.187	680,-
	<u>WHITE * БЕЛОЕ</u>	0,125/0.75
	2021 "THE GUV'NOR" White, Spain	350,-/1800,-
	2020 PINOT GRIGIO, Italy	350,-/1800,-
	2020 RIESLING Mosel, Germany	350,-/1800,-
	2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC Arabella, South Africa	350,-/1800,-
0	2021 CHENIN BLANC Vouvray, France	480,-/2500,-
0	2020 GAVI Palas, Michele Chiarlo, Italy	480,-/2500,-
O	2020 MUSCADEL L'hermine, France	2600,-
0	2020 PINOT GRIGIO BIO Arnaces, Italy	2600,-
W)	2020 PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand	2800,-
	<u>ROSE * PO30B0E</u>	0,125/0,75
	2021 "THE GUV'NOR" Rose, Spain	350,-/1800,-
	2020 PINOT GRIGIO Blush, Cielo, Italy	370,-/1900,-
	<u>RED * KPACHOE</u>	0,125/0,75
	2018 SHIRAZ Arabella, South Africa	350,-/1800,-
	2020 RIOJA Otonal, Spain	350,-/1800,-
	2021 PRIMITIVO, Puglia, Italy	390,-/2000,-
	2021 NERO D'AVOLA Sicilia Italy	390,-/2000,-
	2021 PINOT NOIR Terra Pura, Chile	450,-/2300,-
	2021 MALBEC CUMA ORGANIC Argentina	460,-/2400,-
W	2020 SHIRAZ Banrock Station, Australia	2500,-
O	2019 CARAVAN DURIF Australia	2500,-
W	2020 BIG TOP ZINFANDEL California	3000,-
	SHERRY * XEPEC	50/100
	SANLUCAR MANZANILLA Alexandro	300,-/550,-
	PEDRO XIMENEZ Alexandro	320,-/580,-
	MOSCATEL Alexandro	340,-/610,-
	<u>PORT * ПОРТВЕЙН</u>	50/100
	DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT	370,-/670,-